December 18, 2022

December 19, 2022
Monday

December 20, 2022
Tuesday

December 21, 2022
Wednesday

Johns Creek High School Orchestra

TBA

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:35 AM
12:15 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:15 PM
5:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM

7:15 AM
8:15 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
2:45PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
9:15PM

7:15 AM
8:30 AM
10:15 AM

11:30 AM

1:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
9:15 PM
11:00 PM

The Midwest Clinic — 2022

ITINERARY

Tentative (as of October 5)

Large instruments depart from school separately via van/trailer

Meet at Johns Creek High School — Check in

Depart from school via motorcoach transportation
Departs from Atlanta via Southwest flight (#1138)

Arrive in Chicago/Midway Airport

Depart via motorcoach for Magnificent Mile

Small group sightseeing, shopping, and (lunch on your own)
Starbucks Chicago — Largest Starbucks in the world

Depart via motorcoach for hotel

Hotel check-in: Hyatt Regency McCormick Place

Visit Midwest Exhibit at McCormick Place

Locate “homeroom” and store instruments and visit exhibits
Depart via motorcoach for dinner and Navy Pier

Arrive at Navy Pier.

Dinner at Margaritaville Chicago

Sightseeing at Navy Pier

Depart via motorcoach for hotel

Aurrive at hotel

Rehearsal at hotel

Breakfast at the hotel

McCormick Place West Convention Center

Visit Exhibits and attend Concerts

Depart for Christkindlmarket

Small group sightseeing and shopping at Christkindlmarket (lunch on your own)
Depart for McCormick Place via motorcoach

Arrive at McCormick Place (free time at hotel/convention center)
Report to “homeroom” at McCormick Place

Rehearsal at McCormick Convention Center (W470 AB)

Depart for Dinner at Hardrock Cafe

Dinner at Hardrock Café and small group sightseeing

Depart for Hotel

Breakfast at the hotel

Change to concert uniform — report to “homeroom” by 9:30am
Group picture/warm-up/rehearsal

Concert in Ballroom 375E at McCormick Place West
Lunch at Pizano’s Pizza and Pasta (by McCormick Place)
Depart via motorcoach for Museum of Science and Industry
Arrive at Museum of Science and Industry

Depart for McCormick Place

Attend Northview HS Orchestra Concert

Depart for Dinner

Dinner at Giordano’s

Nighttime view from 360 Chicago Observation Deck
Depart for Hotel



https://www.themagnificentmile.com/
https://youtu.be/XuikyPv1ztA
https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/illinois/hyatt-regency-mccormick-place/chimc?src=adm_sem_crp_chico_crp_ppc_NAM-UnitedStates-IL-Chicago-HR-CHIMC_google_Evergreen2022_e_hyatt%20mccormick%20place&gclid=Cj0KCQjwgYSTBhDKARIsAB8Kuktt5X4G3WBtHkKJCWB21EAT-E0ayN2B9_TVm6Z_h3xWm04q7q4rvEgaAh7VEALw_wcB
https://www.margaritavillechicago.com/
https://navypier.org/
http://www.mccormickplace.com/
https://www.christkindlmarket.com/history-tradition/
https://www.hardrockcafe.com/location/chicago/
https://www.pizanoschicago.com/locations/by-mccormick-place/
http://www.msichicago.org/
https://www.fultonschools.org/Page/18455
https://www.giordanos.com/
http://www.360chicago.com/tilt/

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:20 PM

December 22, 2022.
Thursday

December 23, 2022: TBA

Check out of hotel -leave bags and instruments in homeroom

Depart for Downtown and Art Institute of Chicago (breakfast on your own)
Millennium Park — Small group sightseeing

Art Institute of Chicago — check in for tour (lunch on your own)

Depart for Hyatt Regency McCormick Place

Return to McCormick Place to retrieve bags, load, and depart for airport
Check-in for flight at Midway airport

Flight for home via Southwest flight (#2884)

Arrive at Hartsfield-Jackson for luggage pickup and meet parents

** IMPORTANT: The students must be picked up and on time by parents

Large instruments arrive back to school


https://www.choosechicago.com/articles/parks-outdoors/millennium-park-campus/?adara_campaignid=17053639370&adara_pixelid=122460&gclid=CjwKCAjwvNaYBhA3EiwACgndgjtbsbchrCI_ly_AlIAoPk5m5_gr0l62LpgCGux-_jKFTS6K-A3bfxoCR6sQAvD_BwE
https://www.artic.edu/

	Johns Creek High School Orchestra
	The Midwest Clinic – 2022
	December 18, 2022 TBA  Large instruments depart from school separately via van/trailer

