## Johns Creek High School Orchestra The Midwest Clinic – 2022

## **ITINERARY**

Tentative (as of October 5)

December 18, 2022	TBA	Large instruments depart from school separately via van/trailer
December 19, 2022 Monday	6:30 AM 7:00 AM 10:40 AM 11:35 AM 12:15 PM 2:45 PM	Meet at Johns Creek High School – Check in  Depart from school via motorcoach transportation  Departs from Atlanta via Southwest flight (#1138)  Arrive in Chicago/Midway Airport  Depart via motorcoach for Magnificent Mile  Small group sightseeing, shopping, and (lunch on your own)  Starbucks Chicago – Largest Starbucks in the world  Depart via motorcoach for hotel
	3:00 PM	Hotel check-in: Hyatt Regency McCormick Place
	3:30 PM	Visit Midwest Exhibit at McCormick Place Locate "homeroom" and store instruments and visit exhibits
	5:15 PM	Depart via motorcoach for dinner and Navy Pier
	5:30 PM	Arrive at Navy Pier.
		Dinner at Margaritaville Chicago
		Sightseeing at Navy Pier
	8:00 PM	Depart via motorcoach for hotel
	8:15 PM	Arrive at hotel
	8:45 PM	Rehearsal at hotel
<b>December 20, 2022</b>	7:15 AM	Breakfast at the hotel
Tuesday	8:15 AM	McCormick Place West Convention Center Visit Exhibits and attend Concerts
	12:00 PM	Depart for <u>Christkindlmarket</u>
	12:15 PM	Small group sightseeing and shopping at Christkindlmarket ( <i>lunch on your own</i> )
	2:45 PM	Depart for McCormick Place via motorcoach
	3:30 PM	Arrive at McCormick Place (free time at hotel/convention center)
	4:30 PM	Report to "homeroom" at McCormick Place
	5:00 PM	Rehearsal at McCormick Convention Center (W470 AB)
	6:15 PM	Depart for Dinner at Hardrock Cafe
	7:30 PM	<u>Dinner at Hardrock Café</u> and small group sightseeing
	9:15 PM	Depart for Hotel
<b>December 21, 2022</b>	7:15 AM	Breakfast at the hotel
Wednesday	8:30 AM	Change to concert uniform – report to "homeroom" by 9:30am
	10:15 AM	Group picture/warm-up/rehearsal
	11:30 AM	Concert in Ballroom 375E at McCormick Place West
	1:15 PM	Lunch at Pizano's Pizza and Pasta (by McCormick Place)
	2:45 PM	Depart via motorcoach for Museum of Science and Industry
	3:00 PM	Arrive at Museum of Science and Industry
	5:00 PM	Depart for McCormick Place
	5:30 PM 6:45 PM	Attend Northview HS Orchestra Concert Depart for Dinner
	7:15 PM	Dinner at Giordano's
	9:15 PM	Nighttime view from 360 Chicago Observation Deck
	11:00 PM	Depart for Hotel
	11.00 1 1/1	Deput for Hotel

December 22, 2022.	8:00 AM	Check out of hotel -leave bags and instruments in homeroom
Thursday	8:30 AM	Depart for Downtown and Art Institute of Chicago (breakfast on your own)
	10:00 AM	Millennium Park – Small group sightseeing
	11:00 AM	Art Institute of Chicago – check in for tour (lunch on your own)
	1:15 PM	Depart for Hyatt Regency McCormick Place
	1:30 PM	Return to McCormick Place to retrieve bags, load, and depart for airport
	2:30 PM	Check-in for flight at Midway airport
	4:30 PM	Flight for home via Southwest flight (#2884)
	7:20 PM	Arrive at Hartsfield-Jackson for luggage pickup and meet parents
		** <u>IMPORTANT</u> : The students must be picked up and on time by parents

December 23, 2022: TBA Large instruments arrive back to school